Bistro 1888 Menu

https://menulist.menu
221 Main StVA 24592, South Boston, United States
+14345721888 - https:/Ibistro1888.com

The menu of Bistro 1888 from South Boston includes 78 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card
cost about $15.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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MEDITERRANEAN ANGEL HAIR $17.0
Mains
GRILLED BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE $29.0

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Salad

CAESAR

Edras

DIPPING SAUCE
Side Dishes
MASHED POTATOES

Drinks

DRINKS

Quesadillas

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA $9.5

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Starters

SEARED RARE YELLOWFIN TUNA $14.0

Soup

NEW ENGLAND SEAFOOD CHOWDER

TEMPURA SCALLOPS
Main
CRISPY FRIED OYSTERS

Pure Vegelarian

GRILLED PORTOBELLO
MUSHROOM FILET'

Classics
GRILLED BLACK ANGUS FILET
MIGNON

flccompaniments

COUNTRY GREEK SALAD

Soup & Salads

BLUE CAESAR SALAD

Decadent Desserts

CHOCOLATE DECADENCE

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

Custom Chopped Salad -
Meals & Proteins

GRILLED FLAT IRON STEAK

CRAB CAKES
SHRIMP TEMPURA

$14.0

$9.0

$17.0

$29.0

$7.5

$5.5

$7.0

$22.0

$9.0
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Handcrafted Pastas

CHICKEN AND WILD MUSHROOM
ANGEL HAIR

GARLIC SHRIMP MUSSEL
SPAGHETTINI

BEEF PORTOBELLO PENNE

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

SPINACH SALAD

GRILLED ROMAINE SALAD
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Tish & Shellfish

TEMPURA SEA SCALLOPS
TUSCAN STYLE SHRIMP

SKILLET SEARED BISTRO
BACKFIN CRABCAKES

SHRIMP SCALLOP ETOUFFEE
GRILLED SALMON ON ARUGULA

Combinations

BACKFIN CRABCAKE AND PAN
SEARED SEA SCALLOPS

GRILLED BLACK ANGUS FILET
MIGNON WITH JUMBO LUMP
CRAB CRAWFISH SAUTE

GRILLED BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE
TEMPURA SHRIMP

GRILLED SALMON, BISTRO
CRABCAKE BASIL SHRIMP

CRISPY FRIED OYSTERS
TEMPURA SEA SCALLOPS

Steaks, Chops & Chicken

FRENCH STYLE RIBEYE

$17.0

$18.0

$19.0

$7.5
$8.0
$4.5

$20.0
$16.0

$19.0

$18.0
$19.0

$23.0

$33.0

$35.0

$23.0

$23.0

$33.0

PARISIAN FILET MIGNON

BOURBON MOLASSES
PORTERHOUSE PORK CHOP

GRILLED HOISIN-APPLEJACK
PORK TENDERLOIN

GRILLED FULL RACK OF LAMB

Dessert

APPLE BLACKBERRY CRISP
AMARETTO CREME BRULEE

MOLTEN BELGIUM CHOCOLATE
SOUFFLE

CARAMEL OR CHOCOLATE
SUNDAE

BLACK WALNUT CRUSTED
CHEESECAKE

CREME BRULEE
BREAD PUDDING

These Types Of Dishes fre

Being Served
SALAD
APPETIZER
LOBSTER
CHICKEN

PASTA

OYSTERS

BREAD

fippetizers
o 2 FRIED OYSTERS

CRAB CAKE

TEMPURA SHRIMP

BISTRO BACKFIN CRAB CAKES

$33.0

$23.0

$16.0

$30.0

$6.0
$7.0

$6.5

$5.3

$6.0

$6.0
$6.0

$14.0
$10.5
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TUSCAN CIABATTA BRUSCHETTA  $8.0

CHIPOTLE SPICED GRILLED
SHRIMP

GRILLED AVOCADO GOAT CHEESE
QUESADILLA

CRISPY SESAME FRIED CALAMARI $8.5

SPICY TEMPURA PORTOBELLO
MUSHROOM

SKILLED ROASTED MUSSELS $8.3

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN BREAST

$10.0

$9.5

$7.8

TOMATOES
MUSHROOMS
SCALLOPS

VEGETABLES

CHEESE

GRILLED SHRIMP

BEANS

POTATOES
SHRIMP
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Bistro 1888

221 Main StVA 24592, South Opening Hours:

Boston, United States Wednesday 17:00-19:30
Friday 17:00-19:30
Saturday 17:00-19:30
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