



https://menulist.menu 221 Main StVA 24592, South Boston, United States +14345721888 - https://bistro1888.com









NEW ENGLAND SEAFOOD CHOWDER

4	

\$9.0

Pasta		Tempura	
MEDITERRANEAN ANGEL HAIR	\$17.0	TEMPURA SCALLOPS	\$14.0
Mains		Main	
GRILLED BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE	\$29.0	CRISPY FRIED OYSTERS	\$9.0
Vegetarian		Pure Vegetarian	
GREEN BEANS		GRILLED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM FILET'	\$17.0
Salad		Classics	
CAESAR		GRILLED BLACK ANGUS FILET	
Extras		MIGNON	\$29.0
DIPPING SAUCE		Accompaniments	
DII I ING GAGGE		•	47. F
Side Dishes		COUNTRY GREEK SALAD	\$7.5
MASHED POTATOES		Soup & Salads	
Drinks		BLUE CAESAR SALAD	\$5.5
DRINKS		Decadent Desserts	
Quesadillas		CHOCOLATE DECADENCE	\$7.0
GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$9.5	Restaurant Category	
		DESSERT	
Beef Dishes			
FILET MIGNON		Custom Chopped Salad -	
Q11		Meats & Proteins	
Starters		GRILLED FLAT IRON STEAK	\$22.0
SEARED RARE YELLOWFIN TUNA	\$14.0		
Coup		Seafood	
Soup		CRAB CAKES	

SHRIMP TEMPURA

FRENCH STYLE RIBEYE

	30

Handcrafted Pastas		PARISIAN FILET MIGNON	\$33.0
CHICKEN AND WILD MUSHROOM ANGEL HAIR	\$17.0	BOURBON MOLASSES PORTERHOUSE PORK CHOP	\$23.0
GARLIC SHRIMP MUSSEL SPAGHETTINI	\$18.0	GRILLED HOISIN-APPLEJACK PORK TENDERLOIN	\$16.0
BEEF PORTOBELLO PENNE	\$19.0	GRILLED FULL RACK OF LAMB	\$30.0
Salads		Dessert	
CAESAR SALAD		APPLE BLACKBERRY CRISP	\$6.0
SPINACH SALAD	\$7.5	AMARETTO CRÈME BRULEE	\$7.0
GRILLED ROMAINE SALAD	\$8.0	MOLTEN BELGIUM CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE	\$6.5
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$4.5	CARAMEL OR CHOCOLATE SUNDAE	\$5.3
Fish & Shellfish		BLACK WALNUT CRUSTED	\$6.0
TEMPURA SEA SCALLOPS	\$20.0	CHEESECAKE	Φ0.0
TUSCAN STYLE SHRIMP	\$16.0	CREME BRULEE	\$6.0
SKILLET SEARED BISTRO BACKFIN CRABCAKES	\$19.0	BREAD PUDDING	\$6.0
SHRIMP SCALLOP ETOUFFEE	\$18.0	These Types Of Dishes Are	e
GRILLED SALMON ON ARUGULA	\$19.0	Being Served	
Combinations		SALAD	
Combinations		APPETIZER	
BACKFIN CRABCAKE AND PAN SEARED SEA SCALLOPS	\$23.0	LOBSTER	
GRILLED BLACK ANGUS FILET		CHICKEN	
MIGNON WITH JUMBO LUMP CRAB CRAWFISH SAUTE	\$33.0	PASTA	
GRILLED BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$35.0	OYSTERS BREAD	
GRILLED SALMON, BISTRO			
CRABCAKE BASIL SHRIMP	\$23.0	Appetizers	
CRISPY FRIED OYSTERS TEMPURA SEA SCALLOPS	\$23.0	FRIED OYSTERS	
. L.m. Oliviola Goalloi G		CRAB CAKE	
Steaks, Chops & Chicken		TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$14.0
, 		BISTRO BACKEIN CRAB CAKES	\$10.5

\$33.0

BISTRO BACKFIN CRAB CAKES

\$10.5



TUSCAN CIABATTA BRUSCHETTA	\$8.0
CHIPOTLE SPICED GRILLED SHRIMP	\$10.0
GRILLED AVOCADO GOAT CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$9.5
CRISPY SESAME FRIED CALAMARI	\$8.5
SPICY TEMPURA PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM	\$7.8
SKILLED ROASTED MUSSELS	\$8.3



TOMATOES
MUSHROOMS
SCALLOPS

VEGETABLES

CHEESE

GRILLED SHRIMP

BEANS

POTATOES

SHRIMP

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN BREAST



Bistro 1888

221 Main StVA 24592, South Boston, United States

Opening Hours: Wednesday 17:00-19:30 Friday 17:00-19:30 Saturday 17:00-19:30

